/ / / 100% 

CAMEROON           

MINRESI   

b) National eligibility criteria  

National Contact 
Point  

Name: GUEMENE DOUNTIO Emmanuel 
Tel: +237699209618 
E-mail: eguemene@yahoo.com 

Total funding 
committed (local 
currency and Euro 
amounts) 

Seventy-Eight Million seven hundred and twenty thousand CFA Francs (78 720 000 

CFA Francs) or one hundred and twenty thousand euros (120 000 euros). This 

amount represents the total funding for the whole 36 month period. 

Eligible entities MINRESI will fund primarily public sector research bodies. Eligible Cameroonian 

entities include: 

• Public research institutes under MINRESI (e.g.

[...]

Développement technologique (DFRSDT/MESRI)                                                                                          

a) National eligibility criteria  

National Contact 
Point 

Name: Tafsir Babacar NDOYE 
Tel: +221 77 523 55 13 
E-mail: ndoyetafsir@hotmail.fr 

Total funding  
committed (local 
currency and Euro 
amounts) 

150.000.000 CFA (cent cinquante millions francs CFA) ≈ 229.000 Euros 

Eligible entities All Senegalese’s research institutions 

Eligible topics 
Projects concerning the following MARs: 

All MARs 

Eligible type of 
research and TRL 

Fundamental/Basic research 

Industrial/Applied research

[...]

responding to the project belongs. 

Eligible costs 
(personnel cost, 
materials, travel 
cost, workshops, 
sub-contracting…) 

Personnel cost, materials, travel cost, workshops. 

Maximum funding 
per awarded 
project/per 
Partner (local 
currency and Euro 
amounts) 

22.925.000 FCFA (vingt-deux millions neuf cent vingt-cinq mille francs CFA) 

≈ 35.000 Euros per project 

Additional eligibility 
criteria 

See the FIRST eligibility criteria document on the next page 

b) Funding rates 

Maximum funding percentages: 

Type of research Large 

Enterprises 

Medium 

Enterprises